



Finger Foods & Sandwiches

Our finger food menu is a great option for events where you don't want to have to worry about dishware or cutlery. An ideal choice for a more relaxed event, we have menu sizes to suit a light snack, a lunch or a meal that will fill even the hungriest of guests up! For this menu, we have a minimum order of 10, but many of the items are available individually if you have a smaller party. Ask our events team at events@mimosafoods.com for a personalised quote.

5 Items £ 9.50 per person • 8 Items £14.50 per person • 10 Items £16.50 per person

Quiche

Smoked salmon, crème fraîche & dill **G.M.E.F**
 Sun dried tomato, feta & basil **G.M.E.V**
 Mushroom & thyme **G.M.E.V**
 Lorraine (bacon & cheese) **G.M.E.Su**

Skewers

Crispy sesame chicken with smoked chilli mayo **G.M.E.Se.Mu**
 Garlic & cumin chicken with red pepper dip **E.Mu**
 Tahini & ginger chicken with lemon yogurt **M.Se**
 Ras el hanout seared beef with coriander salsa
 Tamarind & honey salmon with sesame mayo **F.Se**
 Sumac salmon with red pepper & lemon salsa **F**
 Tamarind aubergine, sweet potato & tomato mint salsa **Vg**
 Moroccan aubergine & red pepper with tahini coriander dip **Se.Vg**
 Sumac halloumi & pepper with mint honey yogurt **M.V**
 Crispy goat's cheese with cumin apricot dip **M.Su.V**

Wraps half wrap per person

Falafel, hummus, carrot & pickle **G.Vg**
 Avocado, chill jam and salad **G.Vg**
 Goat's cheese, beetroot & salad **G.M.V**
 Chicken salad with garlic mayonnaise **G.M**

Sandwiches two quarters per person

Tuna, cucumber & rocket **G.F.M**
 Roast beef, mustard & salad **G.Mu**
 Brie, pesto & salad **G.M.V**
 Roasted vegetable, harissa & hummus **Vg**

Other Finger Foods

Feta apricot & pork sausage roll **G.M.Su**
 Peanut chicken cakes with apricot cumin dip **E.Su**
 Cheddar scones with ham & spiced apple **G.M**
 Herb scones with brie & slow roast tomato **M.V**
 Spiced sweet potato, spring onion & feta cake **M.E.V**
 Cumin cauliflower halloumi cake with tomato jam **G.M.E.V**
 Vegetarian tortilla **M.E.V**
 Chorizo tortilla **M.E**

Allergens

G gluten • **M** milk • **E** egg • **Cr** crustaceans
 • **N** nuts • **F** fish • **Su** sulphites • **Se** sesame
Mu mustard • **Lu** lupins • **S** soybeans • **C** celery
 • **P** peanuts • **Mo** molluscs • **V** vegetarian • **Vg** vegan

The above symbols are used to denote that a dish contains the allergen as an ingredient. It is not possible to guarantee that our busy kitchens are completely free of allergens. There is a small risk of cross-contamination of products that are deep-fried. Fish dishes may contain bones.